1)a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name 01 m @m REGAL ENTERTAINMENT & CONSULTANTS LTD.
' Name of the scrip, clas of security: 531033
r_gaﬁ'lg'&_mm 30,2011
| No. of partily paid- a % of no. | As a % of total no. of
up shares of partly paid-up shares of the company
Held by Nil — NA NA
Promoter /
promoters group
Held by public Nil NA NA
Total Nil NA NA
Outstanding No. of outstanding % of total No. | As a % of total no. of
Securities:- convertible assuming full conversion
securities of ve
securities
Held by Nil NA NA
Promoter/
promoter group
Held by public Nil NA NA
Total Nil NA NA
Warrants: - No. of warrants % of total no. As 3 %
warrants shares of the company ,
assuming lull conversion
of warrants
promoter/
promoter group
Held by public Nil NA NA
Total Nil NA NA
‘l'otal paid-up
capital of the
company 3072100
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities
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Category of sharehoider

L]

Total number
of shares

Number
shares
held in

Total shareholding as a
perceniage of total
number of shares

demaferial
zed form

porcentage of

(A+8)

As a

percentage
of (A+8+C)

(R

Sharehoiding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group'

(1)

(a)lindividuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

585574

585574

198.06

19.08

(b)}Central Government/
State Government(s)

(c)flgodies Corporaie

(4]

459110

459110

14.85

14.95

{d¥Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e)iAny Other
(specify)

b-Total (A)(1)

1"

1044684

1044684

34.01

(2)

Foreign

Resident individuals/

(aTndeuaJs {Non-
Foreign Individuals)

(bjBodieg Corporate

(c)Institutions

(d}Any Other (specify)

Promoter Group (A)=
A)1)+(A)N2)

11

1044684

1044684

340

34.01

®

Public shareholding

Q)

[institutions

E8lo

R

(b)Financial Institution

(aimm Funds/ UTI
Banks

(c | Government/
State Government(s)

(d}Venture Capital
unds

(e}insurance
Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

@){Foreign Venture
pital investors

(hYAny Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

institutions

NA

NA

(aJBodias Corporate

425286

375486

13.84

13.84

(bjiindividuals -
i. Individual
shareholders

1179770

510770

38.41

38.41







