1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code, Nam	e of the scrip, class of	security: 531033	
Quarter ended: J			
Party paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by Promoter / promoters group	Nil	NA	NA
Held by public	Nil	NA	NA
Total	Nil	NA	ŇA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by Promoter/ promoter group	Nil	NA	NA
Held by public	Nil	NA	NA
Total	Nil	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	Nil	NA	NA
Held by public	Nil	NA	NA
Total	Nil	NA	NA
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible		3072100	



Cate- gory code		Category of shareholder	Number of shareholder s	Total number of shares (§V)	shares held in dematerial ized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
						As a	As a	Number of shares	As a spercentage
(1)		(m)		(4)	(VI)	(All)	(VIII)	(VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)		Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)		Indian							
	(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	6	585574	585574	19.06	19.06	0	0
	(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
	(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	459110	459110	14.95	14.95	0	0
		Financial Institutions							
	(e)	Any Other (specify)							
		Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	1044684	1044684	34.01	34.01	0	0
(2)		Foreign							
	(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
		Bodies Corporate							
		Institutions							
	(d)	Any Other (specify)		1					
		Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding							
(D)		of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	1044684	1044684	34.01	34.01	0	0
(B)		Public shareholding						NA	NA
(1)	()	Institutions	-					NA	NA
		Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions/ Banks							
	(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
	(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
		Insurance Companies							
		Foreign Institutional Investors							
	(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
		Any Other (specify)							
		Sub-Total (B)(1)							
2)		Non-institutions			-			NA	NA
1		Bodies Corporate Individuals -	70	425286	375486	13.84	13.84		
		i. Individual shareholders holding nominal	2065	1179770	510770	38.41	38.41		